Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
January 27, 2025

Call to Order
Consent Agenda Approval

Delegation Ron Becker

Chinook Regional Library

Reports:

CAOQO Report — January 6 — January 24
HDRB January 20 meeting — Darla Martens
HVFD Annual meeting — Jim Richardson
Mayor Reporting

New Business:

° Cemetery Bylaw — first reading
° Cemetery Policy — review and adopt
o Reserves from 2024

In-Camera (closed meeting):
° Land
Adjournment:
e  Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, February 10, 2025

6:00 pm

6:01 pm

6:25 pm

7:05 pm

7:35 pm
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