Agenda – Regular Council Meeting January 27, 2025

•	Call to Order Consent Agenda Approval		6:00 pm 6:01 pm
•			
•	Delegation	Ron Becker	
		- Chinook Regional Library	
•	Reports:	CAO Report – January 6 – January 24 HDRB January 20 meeting – Darla Martens HVFD Annual meeting – Jim Richardson Mayor Reporting	6:25 pm
•	New Busines • •	Cemetery Bylaw – first reading Cemetery Policy – review and adopt Reserves from 2024	7:05 pm
•	In-Camera ((closed meeting):	7:35 pm
	• A dioummer	Land	
•	• Next	regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, February 10, 2025	7:45 pm